NN6-1113 ASI to SMPTE310 Interface
Facing an interworking issue ?
Looking for Interface Conversion solutions in:
• Broadcasting chain migration
• Interoperability issue in R&D
• Systems integration
• Connection of test & monitoring equipments... ?
ENENSYS™ Technologies can help you solve your problem!

Achieved by the use of a second adapter (optional)
Rack mount option
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
External Power Supply Unit (EU plug) NN6-PSEU
External Power Supply Unit (UK plug) NN6-PSUK
External Power Supply Unit (US plug) NN6-PSUS
19' Rack mount kit NN6-RCKM
Coax cable 75 ohms (5 meters) NN6-CX75
NN6-1113
ASI to SMPTE310 converter
ORDERING CODE
NN6-1113EU EU plug
NN6-1113UK UK plug
NN6-1113US US plug103 mm
42
 m
m
About ENENSYS Technologies: